
HC0482

H. B. No. 96

As Introduced

__________________________ moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 103016, in row E, delete "$10,607,903 

$10,645,146" and insert "$20,607,903 $20,645,146"

In the table on line 103016, in rows I and X, add $10,000,000 to 

each fiscal year

The motion was __________ agreed to.

SYNOPSIS

Department of Aging

Section 209.10

Increases GRF ALI 490411, Senior Community Services, by 

$10,000,000 in each fiscal year. 

Legislative Service Commission                                   

Ñegxx4htbigbf3gfcevzo7gGÓ
egxx4htbigbf3gfcevzo7g

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


